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MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA020188
TSA020188

MPUM
MPUM

A1

[1] Henco DU PLOOY

BYE

[1] Derian JANEKE

3

4

TSA010130

TSA991757

TSA010130

TSA991757

MPUM
MPUMJapie LUBBE

Mauro ARAUJO

Adriaan LABUSCHAGNE

Nicolau MONTEIRO 6-3, 6-1

5

6

TSA021635

TSA001743

TSA021635

TSA001743

Tayson  PAULINO

Supryse MKHATSHWA

Zidario QUITOMINA

Katlego MOTAU 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA021577

TSA030483

TSA021577

TSA030483

MPUM

GC

MPUM

GC

Bonginkosi KHUMALO

[2] RICHARD ROOTHMAN

Sithembiso MAHLANGU

[2] Rynhard ROOTHMAN 6-0, 6-0

[1] JANEKE / DU PLOOY

ARAUJO / MONTEIRO

6-4, 7-5

PAULINO / QUITOMINA

[2] ROOTHMAN / ROOTHMAN

6-4, 6-3

[1] JANEKE / DU PLOOY

[2] ROOTHMAN / ROOTHMAN

7-6, 7-5

[1] JANEKE / DU PLOOY
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